
ECP PHONE EXTENSIONS 2022-2023
EMERGENCY:  911

4401 Front Desk
Classrooms/Common Rooms

3144 Earth Pod East Common Area (Amber/Stephanie)
3163 Morgan’s Classroom
3167 Navi’s Classroom
3169 Stephanie’s Classroom
3171 Amber’s Classroom
3183 Water Pod East Common Area (Melissa / Stephen)
3173 New teacher’s Classroom 
3177 Maya’s Classroom
3180 Melissa’s Classroom  
3182 Stephen’s Classroom    
3187 Plant Pod North Common Area (Aleesha/Aniesa)
3188 Aleesha’s Classroom
3191 Aniesa’s Classroom
3193 Plant Pod South Common Area (B-3/LVC Classrooms)
3069 Low Vision Clinic Classroom
3199 B-3 Classroom

Staff Offices
3132 AlaridPease, Maya (Teacher)
3061 Beecher, Patty (Superintendent)   Alamo Ext: 4413
3123 Bergen, Audrey (OT)
3122 Bratton, Shawna (PT)
3075 Brown, Tammy (IS&T)
3134 Dodd, Sandra (Food Services)
3076 Edstrand, Kitty (Innovations Dept.)
3136 Erler, Sherri, (PT)
3116 Gonzales-Morris, Cecelia (OT)
3154 Griego, Kim (IEP Specialist / Diagnostician)
3120 Henricksen, Joan (OT)
3127 Homza, Aleesha ( Teacher)
3063 Kilman, Paul (Program Coordinator)
3137 Lewis, Laura (PT)
3119 Long, Amber (Teacher)
3129 Lyle, Stephen (Teacher)
3124 Madrugada, Navi (Teacher)
3125 Mantegna, Jackie (O&M)
3118 Martinez, Burdetta (Nurse)
3067 Matney, Jessica (SLP/Instructional Lead)
3062 Munera, Tiffany
3133 Myers, Melissa (Teacher)
3068 Nurse Extension
3121 Pierce, Mikaela (OT)
3111 Ramirez, Morgan (Teacher)
3065 Randolph, Claudia (Social Worker)
3117 Ratajczak, Jason (O&M)
3138 Rivera, Stephanie (Teacher)
3135 Russo, Lynn (SLP)
3066 Small, Dorothy (B-3 Admin. Asst.)
3131 Stewart, Jenna (SLP)
3112 Trujillo, Aniesa (Teacher)
3130 Upchurch, Julie (SLP)
  
  

NMSBVI Early Childhood Programs
801 Stephen Moody St. SE
Albuquerque, NM  87123

(505) 271-3060    FAX: (505) 291-5456

ALAMOGORDO CAMPUS
(800) 437-3505                   FAX:  (575) 439-4411
1900 N. White Sands Blvd,         (PREFIX 439)
Alamogordo, NM  88310
Switchboard 4400
HR – Veronica Hernandez 4468
HR – Darlene Ortiz                                   4491
Payroll – Laura Thompson 4418
Accounts Payable – Bobbie Boyer-Vasquez   4476
Accounts Receivable – Eric Logan          4463

INFORMATION SERVICES
Rob Cuatt     (575)430-6249 (cell) 4461
Trevor Twite (575)430-8103 (cell) 4416
Steve Harris   (575)430-5834 (cell)                4450         

MISC. ECP #S
3152 Staff Break Room
3153 Warming Kitchen
3185 Therapy Room
3186 Light Room (Exploration Station) 
3197 Music Room
3151 Rio Conference Room
3162 Sage Conference Room
3142 Terra Conference Room
3067 Library

CELL PHONES
Patricia Beecher:  (505) 859-0031
Tammy Brown:           (505) 220-7444
Paul Kilman:               (505) 227-5544
Jessica Matney:           (505) 453-7147    
Tiffany Munera:         (505) 400-8100
Mikaela Pierce:           (505) 480-4942
William Underwood: (575) 838-6464
Nurses: (505) 225-4765

FOCUS ROOMS
121- Navi’s Focus Room: ext. 3166
122- Morgan’s Focus Room: ext. 3165
127- Stephanie’s Focus Room: ext. 3168
128- Amber’s Focus Room: ext. 3156
137- Maya’s Focus Room: ext. 3176
138- New Teacher’s Focus Room: ext. 3174
143- Melissa’s Focus Room: ext. 3179
144- Stephen’s Focus Room:                     ext. 3178
152- Aleesha’s Focus Room:            ext. 3189
153- Aniesa’s Focus Room:            ext. 3192



157- B-3 / Floater Focus Room: ext. 3155
158- Outreach Staff Office/Focus Room: ext. 3194

Alphabetical Listing of Staff
Teacher & Therapist #s are Offices; EAs are 

Classrooms
3169 Addison Roth (EA)
3127 Aleesha Homza (Teacher)
3163 Alexi Guinn (EA)
3171 Amanda Gonzales (EA)
3119 Amber Long (Teacher)
3191 Amy Wright (EA)
3167 Ana Clemens (EA)
3112 Aniesa Trujillo (Teacher)
3123 Audrey Bergen (OT)
3118 Burdetta Martinez (Nurse)
3177 Carina Jeys (EA)
3116 Cecelia Gonzales-Morris (OT)
3163 China Clark (EA)
3065 Claudia Randolph (Social Worker)
3155 Deborah Maestas (EA- Floater)
3066 Dorothy Small (B-3 Admin. Asst.)
3173 Emerson Brown (EA)
3188 Emily Hurst (EA)
3182 Ivon Gutierrez (EA)
3167 Gloria Hernandez (EA)
3125 Jackie Mantegna (O&M)
3155 Jackie Quintana (EA- Floater)
3117 Jason Ratajczak (O&M)
3131 Jenna Stewart (SLP)
3067 Jessica Matney (SLP/ Instructional Lead)
3120 Joan Henriksen (OT)
3130 Julie Upchurch (SLP)
3180 Kellie Picoriello (EA)
3154 Kim Griego (IEP Specialist/Diagnostician)
3076 Kitty Edstrand (Innovations Dept.)
3137 Laura Lewis (PT)
3135 Lynn Russo ((SLP)
3069 Low Vision Clinic Classroom
3069 Marjorie Rhodes (Low Vision Clinic Coordinator)
3169 Maricela Canales (EA)
3182 Marlisa Gomez (EA)
3132 Maya Alarid-Pease (Teacher)
3133 Melissa Myers (Teacher)
3121 Mikaela Pierce (OT/Instructional Lead)
3111 Morgan Ramirez (Teacher)
3124 Navi (Feliz) Madrugada (Teacher)
3068 Nurse Extension
3061 Patty Beecher (Superintendent) Alamo Ext. 4413
3063 Paul Kilman (Program Coordinator)
3134 Sandra Dodd (Food Services) Desk
3177 Santana Borunda (EA)
3122 Shawna Bratton (PT)

3136 Sherri Erler (PT)
3138 Stephanie Rivera (Teacher)
3129 Stephen Lyle (Teacher)
3075 Tammy Brown (IS&T)
3171   Teresa Balthrop (EA)
3062 Tiffany Múnera (Admin. Asst)
3173 Veronica Andozola (EA)
3180 Yvette Aragon (EA)
3191 Yvonne Flores (EA)

Classroom Restrooms
Morgan / Navi Restroom Ext. 3164
Amber / Stephanie Restroom Ext. 3170
New Teacher / Maya Restroom Ext. 3175
Stephen / Melissa Restroom Ext. 3181
Aleesha / Aniesa Restroom Ext. 3198
B-3 / Floater / Outreach Restroom Ext. 3198

ECP Direct Lines:
Front Desk (505) 271-3060
Tiffany Múnera (505) 271-3062
Patty Beecher (505) 271-3061
Paul Kilman (505) 271-3063
Dorothy Small (505) 271-3066
Nurse Extension (505) 271-3068
Rio Conference Room (505) 271-3070
Terra Conference Room (505) 271-3074
Tammy Brown (505) 271-3075

Head of Health Services
Michelle Graves (575) 430-9445

Records Management
Emerlene Aragon (575) 439-4483
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